MeOS 2023-03-27 10:17:10, 1, (1/2)

Startliste — Kebenhavner cup 1 202

2023-03-28

1
10:01
10:05
10:09
10:13
10:17

2

10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25

3

10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10
10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32

4
10:00
10:04

Jacob Furu

Jacob Spange Mortensen
Seren Vestergaard

Peter Wihan

Erik Olsen

Esben Blicher
Karina Mejnborg
Lars Hanghgj Petersen
Jens Maegaard
Kent Birk

Walther Kamp
Jorn Lind

Lars Sgrensen

Alf Christensen
Michael Graae
Rita Breum

Jens Buch

Saren Klingenberg

Ethna Cavanagh
Claus Etzerodt
Christopher Wiberg
Erik Ljungdahl

Jan Johansen
Allan Grundsge
Niels Aabye
Karsten Jgrgensen
Hans Aage Hvalsg Hansen
Ea Nielsen

Berit Fahl

Kurt Petersen
Peter Sgrensen
Erik Damgaard
Bruno Stub

Torben Rasmussen
Erik Skriver

H.V. Jensen
Soeren Jensen

7525 meter

Pl Kabenhavn
Rigspolitiet IF
Pl Kgbenhavn
Sydsjeellands PI
Pl Kabenhavn

5650 meter

Kolding & Fredericia PI
Pl Kebenhavn
Ballerup OK

Pl Kgbenhavn
Horsens PI

Kolding & Fredericia PI
Pl Kgbenhavn
Hi-Sport
Nordsjeellands PI
Sollergd OK

Pl Kgbenhavn
Midt&Vestsjeellands Pl
Fyns PI

4450 meter
Fyns Pl
Midt&Vestsjeellands PI
Pl Kebenhavn
Fyns PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI
Ballerup OK
Pl Kebenhavn
Fyns PI

Pl Kebenhavn
Vestegnen PI
Fyns PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Fyns PI

Pl Kebenhavn
Fyns PI

Pl Kgbenhavn

2800 meter
Fyns PI
Pl Kabenhavn

Start
2225038
239738
8089690
8012040
213941

Start
8657120
8033379
550529
1450244
2225028
1210187
1450233
1402998
2225036
8002532
302186
1401712
1428694

Start
234694
2225029
891019
8203302
8620979
1419972
80002523
213943
1402403
239737
2225039
428893
8635884
8089677
8626199
2083208
1401705

Start
8664212
302128



10:08
10:12
10:16
10:20
10:24
10:28
10:32

10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:24
10:27
10:30

Vagn Jensen
Torsten Bo Larsen
Palle Wind

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Susan Stub

Bent Schou

Leo Mathiasen

Jeppe Schragder
Nadja Philipsen
Rune Kramer Jensen
Christina Hartmann
Philip Jensen

Uffe Dysted
Christian Mortensen
Thomas Kyrsting
Kasper Hvas

Anni Lind

Jytte Ekdahl
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Rigspolitiet IF

Fyns PI

Kolding & Fredericia PI
Fyns PI

Pl Kabenhavn

Fyns PI

Hi-Sport

4050 meter

Pl Kgbenhavn
Vestegnen PI

Kolding & Fredericia PI
Vestegnen Pl

Pl Kgbenhavn
Vestegnen Pl
Sydsjeaellands PI

Pl Kgbenhavn
Vestegnen PI

Pl Kebenhavn
Midt&Vestsjeellands PI

2225035
434104

8643048
302067

1411290
8635868
2134101

Start
2225033
2225042
2225037
2225041
2225031
2225040
2083217
2225030
2225032
213947
2225034



